
EXPLODED VIEW OF ENCLOSURE
 

EXPLODED VIEW OF ENCLOSURE
 

TOP VIEW OF BOX
 

SIDE VIEW OF BOX
 SECTION  A-A

 

SIDE VIEW OF ENCLOSURE
 

SECTION  B-B
 

END VIEW OF ENCLOSURE
 

SECTION  C-C
 

BOTTOM VIEW OF LID
 

SIDE VIEW OF LID
 

Black - RAL 7011 1591XXBSFLBK

Black Cover Screws 1591TS100BK
PCB Screws 1593ATS50 (pkg 50)

[ #4 x 1/4" self-tapping (6.4mm) ] 1593ATS100 (pkg 100)

1591XXBSFL Enclosure

ACCESSORIES

NOTE
Enclosure molded from GPABS UL-94HB plastic
Other materials / colours available.  Consult factory.
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1591XXBSFL Enclosure

63.32
[2.493]

M3x0.5 - 6H

49.50
[1.949]

36.50
[1.437]

77.50
[3.051]

113.82
[4.481]
100.00
[3.937]28.25

[1.112]

2.00
[.079]

AVERAGE WALL THICKNESS

106.64
[4.198]

NARROWEST INSIDE DIMENSION

56.14
[2.210]

NARROWEST INSIDE
DIMENSION

27.00
[1.063]

INSIDE HEIGHT

77.50
[3.051]

100.00
[3.937]

126.00
[4.961]

42.00
[1.654]

63.32
[2.493]

113.82
[4.481]

36.50
[1.437]

49.50
[1.949]

6.50
[.256]

4.50
[.177]

3.00
[.118]

8.50
[.335]

n5.00 THRU
w n9.00 X 82.0°

n2.00 x 5.00

n2.50 x 5.00
w n 3.00 X 82.0°

Max Size PCB.  Fits in Box or in Lid.
Not supplied with Enclosure

92.00
[3.622]

108.00
[4.252]

41.50
[1.634]

49.50
[1.949]

77.50
[3.051]

36.50
[1.437]

n3.50
[.138]

R3.50
[.138]

Cover Screws #4 x 1/2" Self-Tapping Screws

Slots for screws or mounting strap

Mounting Holes for #6 - #8 screws
(M3.5 - M4.5)

Note:
 
Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
Contact Factory       mjm@hammondmfg.com


